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CREDIT INFORMATION FOR PPG  

(Incorporated in the Commonwealth of Pennsylvania on August 24, 1883) 

 

 

 
WEBSITE INFORMATION: www.ppg.com 
 

MAJOR BUSINESS LINES:  
 
Performance Coatings 

Aerospace, Architectural Coatings Americas and Asia Pacific, Architectural Coatings Europe, Middle East and Africa 

(EMEA), Automotive Refinish, Protective and Marine Coatings, Traffic Solutions 
 
Industrial Coatings 
Automotive OEM Coatings, Industrial Coatings, Packaging Coatings, Coatings Services, Specialty Coatings and Materials 

 
 

FINANCIAL HIGHLIGHTS: (in Millions of Dollars) 
 2021 2020 2019 2018 2017 

Net sales 
Net income (attributable to PPG) 

Total assets 

Total PPG shareholders’ equity 

$16,802 
1,439 

21,351 

6,286 

$13,384 
1,059 

19,556 

5,689 

$15,146 
1,243 

17,708 

5,284 

$15,374 
1,341 

16,015 

4,630 

$14,748 
1,594 

16,538 

5,557 
      

EMPLOYEES WORLDWIDE: 49,300 
      

FORTUNE 500 RANK: 2020 
Sales  220 

  
    

      

DUNS NUMBER: 001344803 RATING: 5A3 Fitch A- 

Moody’s A3 
S&P BBB+ 

BANK CREDIT REFERENCES:  
The Bank of New York Mellon - Pittsburgh, PA 
Contact – Sean Jones, Supervisor  

T: (315) 765-4870 
Attn:  Audit Confirmation Unit 
Reference Account - 000-4010; ABA Number – 043000261 
Please use online credit inquiry form located on Bank of New York Mellon’s web site at: 

https://www.bnymellon.com/credit 
 
JPMorgan Chase Bank, N.A. – New York, NY 

Contact - Katie Hurley, IB Credit Risk Management – Diversified Industries 
T: (212) 270-2919 

      

PPG TAX ID NUMBER: 25-0730780  
 

http://www.ppg.com/
https://www.bnymellon.com/credit

