

CREDIT INFORMATION FOR PPG

(Incorporated in the Commonwealth of Pennsylvania on August 24, 1883)

WEBSITE INFORMATION: www.ppg.com

MAJOR BUSINESS LINES:

Performance Coatings

Aerospace, Architectural Coatings Americas and Asia Pacific, Architectural Coatings Europe, Middle East and Africa (EMEA), Automotive Refinish, Protective and Marine Coatings, Traffic Solutions

Industrial Coatings

Automotive OEM Coatings, Industrial Coatings, Packaging Coatings, Coatings Services, Specialty Coatings and Materials

FINANCIAL HIGHLIGHTS: (in Millions of Dollars)

	<u>2021</u>	<u>2020</u>	<u>2019</u>	<u>2018</u>	<u>2017</u>
Net sales	\$16,802	\$13,384	\$15,146	\$15,374	\$14,748
Net income (attributable to PPG)	1,439	1,059	1,243	1,341	1,594
Total assets	21,351	19,556	17,708	16,015	16,538
Total PPG shareholders' equity	6,286	5,689	5,284	4,630	5,557

EMPLOYEES WORLDWIDE: 49,300

FORTUNE 500 RANK: 2020 Sales 220

DUNS NUMBER: 001344803 **RATING:** 5A3 Fitch A-Moody's A3

S&P BBB+

BANK CREDIT REFERENCES:

The Bank of New York Mellon - Pittsburgh, PA

Contact – Sean Jones, Supervisor

T: (315) 765-4870

Attn: Audit Confirmation Unit

Reference Account - 000-4010; ABA Number - 043000261

Please use online credit inquiry form located on Bank of New York Mellon's web site at:

https://www.bnymellon.com/credit

JPMorgan Chase Bank, N.A. - New York, NY

Contact - Katie Hurley, IB Credit Risk Management - Diversified Industries

T: (212) 270-2919

PPG TAX ID NUMBER: 25-0730780